
 
 

BID TABULATION 
 
 
 

RFB NAME:  Pool Chemicals (Annual Contract)  
 

RFB NO:   15-0033 
 
DATE:   July 15, 2015 
 
 
 
 

 
VENDOR 

DELIVERY WILL BE 
MADE WITHIN 

SODIUM 
HYPOCHLORITE 

LIQUID 
CHLORINE 

(BLEACH 12% - 
15%) 

HTH 
GRANULAR 
CHLORINE 

65% 

HTH 
GRANULAR 
ACID 31.45% 

20 Dg 

TOTAL 

COST 

 
1. Chemrite, Inc. 

(Buford, GA) 
 

 
2-4 Days 

 
NB 

 
$89,136.00 

 
NB 

 
$89,136.00 

 
2. USA Management 

Corp 
(Roswell, GA) 

 

 
 

7 Days 

 
 

$120,800.00 

 
 

$177,120.00 

 
 

$2,600.00 

 
 

$300,520.00 

  
3. Aquatic Mgnt, Inc. 

(Atlanta, GA) 
 

 
7-10 Days 

 
$115,000.00 

$65,250.00 
25# Granular 
$213,660.00 

100# Granular 

 
$7,978.50 

 
$188,228.00 
$336,638.00 

 
4. Stand Guard 

Aquatics 
(Alpharetta, GA) 

 

 
5 Days 

 
$106,000.00 

 
$161,784.00 

 
$2,150.00 

 
$269,934.00 

        


