BID TABULATION

RFB NAME: Pool Chemicals (Annual Contract)

RFB NO: <u>15-0033</u>

DATE: <u>July 15, 2015</u>

VENDOR	DELIVERY WILL BE MADE WITHIN	SODIUM HYPOCHLORITE LIQUID CHLORINE (BLEACH 12% - 15%)	HTH GRANULAR CHLORINE 65%	HTH GRANULAR ACID 31.45% 20 Dg	TOTAL COST
1. Chemrite, Inc. (Buford, GA)	2-4 Days	NB	\$89,136.00	NB	\$89,136.00
2. USA Management Corp (Roswell, GA)	7 Days	\$120,800.00	\$177,120.00	\$2,600.00	\$300,520.00
3. Aquatic Mgnt, Inc. (Atlanta, GA)	7-10 Days	\$115,000.00	\$65,250.00 25# Granular \$213,660.00 100# Granular	\$7,978.50	\$188,228.00 \$336,638.00
4. Stand Guard Aquatics (Alpharetta, GA)	5 Days	\$106,000.00	\$161,784.00	\$2,150.00	\$269,934.00